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LITTLE SEEDLINGS
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Under 12's only

Pick & Mix

Children’s Lunch Box £5.20

Includes a sandwich, a drink,

3 items of your choice & a piece of fruit

Children's sandwich

Egg mayonnaise, tuna mayonnaise, cheese, ham

Bear mango YoYos

Oreo biscuit (2 pack)
Raisins

Squeezy strawberry jelly

Cheese portion:
Cheddar/ red Leicester/ double Gloucester

Jacob's cream crackers
McVitie's gingerbread men
Frubes yoghurt tubes
Soreen banana loaf

Piece of fresh fruit
Pom-Bear crisps

Walkers crisps

Water 500ml

Capri Sun 200ml

Innocent Smoothie 250ml

Strawberry & Banana or Mango & Passion Fruit
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£1.50

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

80p
£1.00
£1.00
£1.95
£1.35
£2.20
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