dobbies

LITTLE SEEDLINGS

Pick & Mix

Children's Lunch Box £5.20

Includes a sandwich, a drink,
3 items of your choice & a piece of fruit



	Children's sandwich Egg mayonnaise, tuna mayonnaise, cheese, ham	£1.50
	Bear mango YoYos	£1.00
	Oreo biscuit (2 pack)	£1.00
	Raisins	£1.00
	Squeezy strawberry jelly	£1.00
	Cheese portion: Cheddar/ red Leicester/ double Gloucester	£1.00
	Jacob's cream crackers	£1.00
	McVitie's gingerbread men	£1.00
	Frubes yoghurt tubes	£1.00
	Soreen banana loaf	£1.00
	Piece of fresh fruit	80p
	Pom-Bear crisps	£1.00
	Walkers crisps	£1.00
	Water 500ml	£1.95
	Capri Sun 200ml	£1.35
	Innocent Smoothie 250ml Strawberry & Banana or Mango & Passion Fruit	£2.20